

SAUGATUCK KITCHENS

00818022020117 - Premium Lump Crab Cake - 100 Count

Premium Lump Crab Cake



MARKETING

Premium Lump Crab Cake - 100 Count

Nutrition Facts

100 Servings per container

Serving Size1 Piece

Amount Per Serving

Calories25

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1.5 g2%

Saturated Fat 0 g0%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 5 mg2%

Sodium 40 mg2%

Total Carbohydrates 1 g0%

Dietary Fiber 0 g0%

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes Added Sugars%

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D%

Calcium 2 mg0%

Iron 0 mg0%

Potassium%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
C-103		00818022020117				
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
SAUGATUCK KITCHENS		Saugatuck Kitchens LLC		Pies/Pastries/Pizzas/Quiches - Savoury (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight		Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
2154 GRM	2100 GRM	No		United States	Undeclared	No
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12 INH	12.7 INH	2.5 INH	0.22 FTQ	12x20	540 Days	-20 FAH / 0 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INHI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - NI

Eggs - C

Soybean - C

Wheat - NI

Sesame - NI

Peanuts - NI

Tree - NI

Fish - NI

Shellfish - C

Cereals - C

INGREDIENTS

Crab Meat (sodium acid pyrophosphate) Mayonnaise (Vegetable Oil [Soybean and/or Canola Oil] Sugar, Water, Egg Yolk, Distilled Vineg ar, Spices, Salt, Calcium Disodium EDTA.) Crackers (Unbleached enriched flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate {vitamin b1}, riboflavin {vitamin b2}, folic acid], Palm oil, sugar, salt, leavening [calcium phosphate and/or baking soda], high fructose corn syrup, soy lecithin, natural flavor). Cage Free Eggs*, Citric Acid*, Scallions, Panko Breadcrumbs (Bleached Wheat Flour, Dextrose, Yeast, Salt). Mustard (Water, Mustard Seeds, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Citric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite) Salt, Spice * Non-GMO

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Cook from frozen. Bake in 375°F oven for 10-15 minutes until warmed through.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Cook from frozen. Bake in 375°F oven for 10-15 minutes until warmed through.

MORE INFORMATION

